1
Model ISC-1210
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34060
Revision 29-Jun-00
Inductors
Surface Mount, Molded, Shielded

INDUCTANCE
VALUE
HOW TO ORDER
*Recommended minimum spacing between components.
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
[Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
0.030
[0.762]
Typ.0.126 ± 0.008
[3.20 ± 0.203]
0.028 ± 0.004
[0.711 ± 0.102]
  Typ.
0.006
 [0.152]
Ref.
Typ.
0.098 ± 0.008
[2.49 ± 0.203]
0.087 ± 0.008
[2.21 ± 0.203]
Guidelines for
Parallel Component
Printed Circuit
Mounting Pads on
ISC-1210
Chip Inductors
0.118
[3.0]
0.118
[3.0]
0.020*
[0.508]
0.039
[1.0]
0.138
[3.5]
0.070
 [1.8]
0.039
[1.0]
0.040
[1.02]
0.073 [1.85]
Ref.